Havoll Smabatlag
Resultat 01.01.-31.12.

Driftsinntekter

Arsavgift

Salg batplasser
Investering/nedbetaling
Frikjgp dugnad
Medlemskontingent
Batfarerkurs

Inntekter klubbhus

Inntekter straum

Inntekter dagnleige/opptrekk
Sum driftsinntekter

Driftskostnader

Lon og sosiale kostn
Dugnad
Kantinekostnader

Sum lgn og s. kostn
Andre driftskostnader
Avskrivning

Maskiner og utstyr
Kostnader klubbhus
Straum havn
Vedlikehald havn,brygge
Straum klubbhus
Vassavgift

Inventar

Driftsrekvisita
Regnskapshonorar
Konsulenthonorar
Kontorrekvisita
Smaanskaffelser
Datakostnader

Diverse kostnader
Aviser og tidsskrifter
Porto

Breiband

Annonser

Forsikring

Styremgter

Arsmgte

Sum andre driftskostn

Driftsresultat
Finansinnt/kostn

Renteinntekter
Renteutgifter
Sum finansinnt/kostn

Resultat (Overskudd)

2013

532 150
233 400
455 000
213 000
16 100

13 630
1000

0

3160
1467 440

44 182
2 261
46 443

401716
0

6 180
10 135
37714
11 346
2322
10 000
8274
69 692
23 832
1588
30 856
5959
4742
1782
6 483
7 425
1985
2883
0

0

644 914

776 083

2803
43 758
-40 955
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2012

671 800
39 400
0

0

0

0

500

4 472

6 530
722 702

34 600
0
34 600

298 595
3805
8 996
6 997

72 029
14 210
5618
0

0
2040
0
3597
800

16 407
312

0
3628
0

0

238
504
2645
440 421

247 681

25 847
63 242
-37 395

210 286



